
SELECTIONS
COGNOS

Atlanta, Georgia
October 25-27, 2016

(Last Revised 10/5/2016, 10:57 AM)

LastName FirstName Unit Email WorkPhone Address Line 1 City Region
Postal 
Code

1 Bieber Meagan FWS - FL-SMR meagan_bieber@fws.gov 850-925-5661 P. O. Box 68 St. Marks FL 32355

2 Boston Willie GA Forest Service wboston@gfc.state.ga.us 770-254-7375 187 Corinth Rd Newnan GA 30263

3 Brice Jeff SACC jeff_brice@nps.gov 678-320-3000 1200 Ashwood Parkway Atlanta GA 30338

4 Brogden Melinda Forest Service mbrogden@fs.fed.us 828-243-7719 P. O. Box 7 Washington VT 5675

5 Cooke Megan FS Tech/Development mecooke@fs.fed.us 406-329-3600 5785 Hwy 10 W Missoula MT 59808

6 Cross Sally Ouachita NF sallycross@fs.fed.us 501-321-5232 110 Indiana Street Hot Springs AR 71901

7 Gellerstedt Paul SACC pgellerstedt@fs.fed.us 678-320-3000 1200 Ashwood Parkway Atlanta GA 30338

8 Harris Dana Caribou-Targhee NFs dlharris02@fs.fed.us 208-847-5071 1405 Hollipark Drive Idaho Falls ID 83401

9 Hinz Diane FS NFs in NC dianehinz@fs.fed.us 828-257-4264 160 Zillicoa Street Asheville NC 28715

10 Hoke Al GA Forest Service ahoke@gfc.state.ga.us 678-476-6222 6835 James B. Rivers/Memorial Drive Stone Mountain GA 30083

11 Lopez Jessica Apache-Sitgreaves NFs jessicalopez1024@outlook.com 559-765-6624 1400 North David A Foil Jr Drive Show Low AZ 85901

12 Miller Calvin SACC cmiller08@fs.fed.us 678-320-3000 1200 Ashwood Parkway Atlanta GA 30338

13 Morrill Jerri Humboldt-Toiyabe NF jlmorril@blm.gov 775-289-1927 825 Avenue East Ely NV 89301

14 Palmiotto Betty FL Forest Service betty.palmiotto@freshfromflorida.com 850-681-5925 3125 Conner Blvd Tallahassee FL 32399

15 Prevette Jim SGSF jprevette@southernforests.org 919-413-5905 2417 Chickamauga Drive Apex NC 27539

16 Proffitt William Cherokee NF wproffitt@fs.fed.us 423-827-2243 4900 Asheville Hwy Greeneville TN 37743

17 Reid Grace GA Forest Service greid@gfc.state.ga.us 770-254-7218 187 Corinth Rd Newnan GA 30263

18 Robinson Tracy BIA tdrobinson@fs.fed.us 678-320-3000 1200 Ashwood Parkway Atlanta GA 30338

19 Tapley Jennifer GA Forest Service jdorough@gfc.state.ga.us 478-751-3499 5645 Riggins Mill Road Dry Branch GA 31020

20 West Jack NFs in FL jackmwest@fs.fed.us 850-445-7929 3250 Capital Circle SW Tallahassee FL 32310
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